WORLD ATHLETICS
INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

NANJING 25

Nanjing (CHN)

21-23 March 2025

SUMMARY / ZR & B %5

»

60 Metres Hurdles Men - Heptathlon / 5 7 60 >K#< - TIR24E

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE

VENUE

DATE

World Hep. Indoor Best [[TIZIE] 7.60 Ashton EATON USA 23 Tallinn (EST) 6 Feb 2011
Championship Hep. Best [83[5] 7.61 Damian WARNER CAN 33 Beograd (SRB] 19 Mar 2022
Area Record [17] National Record [113] Personal Best [:]] Season Best [52]]
23 March 2025

RANK PLACE HEAT LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT POINTS

1 1 2 7 212 Till STEINFORTH GER 11 Jun 02 7.85 1020
12/ AR 20024E6A11H

2 2 2 4 169  Vilém STRASKY CZE 3Jul 99 7.87 PB| 1015
BB AR & 199947530

3 3 2 3 182 Johannes ERM EST 26 Mar 98 7.91 P8 1005
Yy A 73R IR 1 19984F3A26H

4 4 2 5 318 Sander SKOTHEIM NOR 31 May 02 7.93(.928) P 999
SER-ERSBE 2002458318

5 5 2 2 273  Yuma MARUYAMA JPN 3 Jun 98 7.93(.929) P8 999
K& L 199846 A3H

6 6 2 6 123 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 27 Mar 99 7.96 992
PSRE N EAN R 1999438270

7 1 1 6 373 Heath BALDWIN USA 8 Feb 01 7.99 E 984
75 B 200142 A8

8 2 1 7 120 Pedro DE OLIVEIRA BRA 18 Jan 96 8.04 972
fEs B F 1996418 18R

9 3 1 2 223  Zsombor GALPAL HUN 26 Jul 03 8.19 935
MME/RIDRIBR 200347 A 268

10 4 1 4 183  Risto LILLEMETS EST 20 Nov 97 8.23 925
BT AIRBIR 19974115208

1 5 1 5 210 Tim NOWAK GER 13 Aug 95 8.24 922
EI LT 1995488130

12 6 1 3 405 Harrison WILLIAMS USA 7 Mar 96 8.50 E 860
WS B R. BRI T 1996438 7H

Timing by SEIKO

AT-60H-M-u---HEP-5-M.RS4..v1

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

TOTAL

4492

4283

4502

4648

4134

4282

4487

4140

4046

4093

4111

4167

Issued at 10:15 on Sunday, 23 March 2025

& asics

SEIKO

SONY

STDK

TBS




