

SUMMARY / 综合成绩



60 Metres Hurdles Men - Heptathlon / 男子 60 米栏 - 七项全能

Championship Hep. Best CHB 7.61 Damian WARNER CAN 33	Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 2022
OL : L' II D LOUD FLAD : WARNED	D 1(CDD) 10 M 2000
World Hep. Indoor Best WHIB 7.60 Ashton EATON USA 23	Tallinn (EST) 6 Feb 2011
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE	VENUE DATE

23 March 2025 POINTS TOTAL BIB HEAT NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT COUNTRY TILL STEINFORTH GER 11 Jun 02 1020 4492 212 7.85 提尔·斯坦福斯 2002年6月11日 РВ 1015 4283 169 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 3 Jul 99 7.87 威廉姆.斯特拉斯基 1999年7月3日

							1999年7月3日				
3	3	2	3	182	Johannes ERM	EST	26 Mar 98	7.91	PB	1005	4502
					约翰内斯·埃尔姆		1998年3月26日				
4	4	2	5	318	Sander SKOTHEIM	NOR	31 May 02	7.93 (.928)	РВ	999	4648
					桑德尔·斯科特海姆		2002年5月31日				
5	5	2	2	273	Yuma MARUYAMA	JPN	3 Jun 98	7.93 [.929]	РВ	999	4134
					悠真.丸山		1998年6月3日				
6	6	2	6	123	José Fernando FERREIRA	BRA	27 Mar 99	7.96		992	4282
					若泽·费尔南多.费雷拉		1999年3月27日				
7	1	1	6	373	Heath BALDWIN	USA	8 Feb 01	7.99	SB	984	4487
					希思.鲍德温		2001年2月8日				
8	2	1	7	120	Pedro DE OLIVEIRA	BRA	18 Jan 96	8.04	РВ	972	4140
					佩德罗.德·奥利韦拉		1996年1月18日				
9	3	1	2	223	Zsombor GÁLPÁL	HUN	26 Jul 03	8.19		935	4046
					松博尔.加尔帕尔		2003年7月26日				
10	4	1	4	183	Risto LILLEMETS	EST	20 Nov 97	8.23		925	4093
					里斯托.利尔梅茨	1	997年11月20日				
11	5	1	5	210	Tim NOWAK	GER	13 Aug 95	8.24		922	4111
					蒂姆.诺瓦克		1995年8月13日				
12	6	1	3	405	Harrison WILLIAMS	USA	7 Mar 96	8.50	SB	860	4167
					哈里森.威廉姆斯		1996年3月7日				

Timing by SEIKO

AT-60H-M-u---HEP-S-M.RS4..v1

Issued at 10:15 on Sunday, 23 March 2025









